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All EventsBest performance by points
Points: FINA 2014

Men

1. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Breaststroke 29.12 768
2. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Butterfly 24.71 747
3. LIIVAMAEGI, Martin 88 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 100m Breaststroke 1:04.43 746
4. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 400m Freestyle 4:02.68 745
5. DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 100m Freestyle 51.76 744
6. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Freestyle 1:52.92 737
7. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant1 100m Breaststroke 1:04.84 732
8. LIIVAMAEGI, Martin 88 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Medley 2:06.84 726
9. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 800m Freestyle 8:23.12 725

10. DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Freestyle 23.34 719
11. PROVORKOV, Filipp 88 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 29.78 718
12. TIIDLA, Marko 91 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 50m Butterfly 25.19 705
13. TIIDLA, Marko 91 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Freestyle 53.10 689

AEDMA, Andri 95 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Freestyle 53.10 689
LIIVAMAEGI, Martin 88 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Breaststroke 2:23.78 689

16. PROVORKOV, Filipp 88 Viimsi Veeklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:06.41 682
17. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant1 100m Butterfly 56.64 680
18. VINTER, Endri 93 Paernu Uca 50m Backstroke 27.38 676
19. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 100m Backstroke 59.19 675
20. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Freestyle 23.89 670
21. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Breaststroke 30.49 669

LIIVAMAEGI, Martin 88 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 400m Medley 4:38.75 669
23. LUHT, Karl Johann 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 50m Backstroke 27.50 668
24. DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Butterfly 25.67 667
25. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Freestyle 23.96 664
26. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant1 100m Freestyle 53.78 663
27. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 400m Medley 4:39.69 662
28. SELI, Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 50m Breaststroke 30.67 657
29. KALINOVSKI, Arkadi 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 100m Butterfly 57.33 656

OJARAND, Frank Johan 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Medley 2:11.14 656
31. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Breaststroke 1:07.57 647
32. TIIDLA, Marko 91 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 50m Freestyle 24.18 646
33. SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Butterfly 57.74 642

SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Freestyle 1:58.20 642
35. REINSALU, Henri 96 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 100m Freestyle 54.38 641
36. PASURIN, Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Dilan 100m Freestyle 54.43 640
37. VALDNER, Erik 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 100m Freestyle 54.46 639

PASURIN, Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Butterfly 26.03 639
39. GUSSEV, Andrei 97 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 50m Backstroke 27.92 638
40. STSEGLOV, Mihhail 97 Spordiklubi energia 800m Freestyle 8:45.20 637
41. ROOSE, Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 50m Butterfly 26.08 636

OLVIK, Andres 86 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 50m Backstroke 27.95 636
43. LUHT, Karl Johann 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Backstroke 1:00.49 633
44. SUMEDOV, Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 400m Medley 4:44.01 632

GUSSEV, Andrei 97 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Backstroke 2:10.41 632
46. VALDNER, Erik 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50m Breaststroke 31.11 630
47. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Butterfly 2:10.23 627

AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50m Breaststroke 31.16 627
VINTER, Endri 93 Paernu Uca 50m Butterfly 26.20 627

50. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 200m Medley 2:13.28 625
51. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 50m Butterfly 26.26 623

PASURIN, Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Dilan 50m Freestyle 24.48 623
53. SUUN, Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 100m Freestyle 54.94 622
54. LUHT, Karl Johann 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Freestyle 54.96 621
55. OJARAND, Frank Johan 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 400m Medley 4:45.82 620
56. KOZLOVSKI, Nikita 95 Spordiklubi Garant1 100m Freestyle 55.03 619
57. HEIN, Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 200m Breaststroke 2:29.35 615
58. OLVIK, Andres 86 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 100m Backstroke 1:01.18 611
59. ZAITSEV, Daniel 97 Spordiklubi Garant1 100m Freestyle 55.31 610
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60. DEGTJARJOV, Pjotr 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Freestyle 2:00.40 608
MANDEL, Mart 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Butterfly 26.47 608

62. AAVIK, Priit 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Butterfly 26.49 607
63. AEDMA, Andri 95 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 50m Freestyle 24.71 605
64. TSERNOSEV, Nikita 97 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Backstroke 28.44 603
65. MANDEL, Mart 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 100m Butterfly 59.01 601

AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 100m Breaststroke 1:09.25 601
VINTER, Endri 93 Paernu Uca 50m Freestyle 24.77 601

68. LOVI, Alex 97 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Medley 2:15.27 598
69. REINSALU, Henri 96 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Freestyle 2:01.10 597
70. SUUN, Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 50m Butterfly 26.65 596

LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 100m Butterfly 59.19 596
72. ALLIKVEE, Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant1 200m Medley 2:15.51 595

REINSALU, Henri 96 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 50m Freestyle 24.85 595
SUUN, Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 50m Freestyle 24.86 595
SELI, Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Breaststroke 1:09.47 595

76. LANGEL, Marko-Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 100m Freestyle 55.80 594
77. KALINOVSKI, Arkadi 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 200m Butterfly 2:12.66 593
78. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 100m Butterfly 59.33 592

HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 50m Backstroke 28.62 592
PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Butterfly 26.71 592

81. LOVI, Alex 97 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Breaststroke 2:31.51 589
SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Medley 2:15.93 589

83. SUMEDOV, Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 400m Freestyle 4:22.54 588
LOVI, Alex 97 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 100m Breaststroke 1:09.76 588
LOVI, Alex 97 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 400m Medley 4:50.92 588
KALINOVSKI, Arkadi 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 200m Freestyle 2:01.71 588

87. VALDNER, Erik 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50m Freestyle 24.97 587
88. ROOSE, Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Butterfly 59.51 586

MARANDI, Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Butterfly 26.79 586
90. SIIM, Cevin Anders 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Butterfly 2:13.32 585
91. UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Freestyle 56.10 584
92. KOZLOVSKI, Nikita 95 Spordiklubi Garant1 200m Freestyle 2:02.27 580

KALJUVALD, Kristen 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Freestyle 56.22 580
94. OJARAND, Frank Johan 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Breaststroke 2:32.42 578

PROVORKOV, Filipp 88 Viimsi Veeklubi 200m Breaststroke 2:32.43 578
96. PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Freestyle 56.33 577
97. TIKERPUU, Frants 97 Keila Swimclub 50m Freestyle 25.12 576

AEDMA, Andri 95 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Freestyle 2:02.57 576
99. SUMEDOV, Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 200m Freestyle 2:02.63 575

100. LAID, Kristjan 98 TOP Swimclub 100m Backstroke 1:02.48 574
101. AAVIK, Priit 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 100m Backstroke 1:02.62 570

LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 100m Backstroke 1:02.63 570
103. KALJUVALD, Kristen 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Freestyle 25.23 569

AAVIK, Priit 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Backstroke 29.00 569
105. LANGEL, Marko-Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 400m Freestyle 4:25.69 568
106. SUUN, Janter 00 TOP Swimclub 100m Butterfly 1:00.16 567
107. PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Butterfly 2:14.74 566
108. MANDEL, Mart 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Freestyle 2:03.35 565

GUSSEV, Andrei 97 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 100m Freestyle 56.74 565
110. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Backstroke 29.09 564
111. ROOSE, Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Freestyle 56.81 563

PROVORKOV, Filipp 88 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Freestyle 25.32 563
113. LUTSEVITS, Mark 92 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Butterfly 27.17 562
114. ROOSE, Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 50m Breaststroke 32.32 561
115. REINSALU, Henri 96 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 400m Freestyle 4:27.15 559

MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Breaststroke 2:34.16 559
LAID, Kristjan 98 TOP Swimclub 50m Backstroke 29.17 559
AAVIK, Priit 94 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Freestyle 25.37 559

119. SELI, Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Medley 2:18.47 558
120. HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 200m Backstroke 2:16.31 553

LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 200m Medley 2:18.87 553
122. SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Freestyle 25.51 550

MILASENKO, Ilja 97 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Freestyle 25.52 550
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124. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Butterfly 27.38 549
125. AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 200m Breaststroke 2:35.25 547

LELLE, Armin Evert 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 200m Backstroke 2:16.82 547
127. TIKERPUU, Frants 97 Keila Swimclub 100m Freestyle 57.39 546
128. LUTSEVITS, Mark 92 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Freestyle 25.59 545

MEIER, Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Freestyle 25.59 545
SELI, Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Breaststroke 2:35.40 545

131. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 50m Breaststroke 32.68 543
KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOP Swimclub2 50m Breaststroke 32.68 543

133. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2 400m Freestyle 4:29.75 542
PAAVO, Sander 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 400m Medley 4:58.92 542
MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 100m Breaststroke 1:11.69 542

136. SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Freestyle 57.54 541
137. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Backstroke 1:03.78 540
138. SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Butterfly 27.55 539
139. MILASENKO, Ilja 97 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Freestyle 57.66 538

TIKERPUU, Frants 97 Keila Swimclub 50m Breaststroke 32.78 538
PASURIN, Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Dilan 100m Butterfly 1:01.25 538

142. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOP Swimclub2 50m Butterfly 27.58 537
143. MILK, Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Freestyle 57.77 535
144. LAID, Kristjan 98 TOP Swimclub 200m Backstroke 2:17.89 534

MILK, Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Freestyle 25.76 534
146. STSEGLOV, Ivan 00 Spordiklubi energia 800m Freestyle 9:17.43 533
147. KOZLOVSKI, Nikita 95 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Freestyle 25.80 532

OLVIK, Andres 86 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Freestyle 2:05.84 532
PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 400m Freestyle 4:31.54 532

150. EINMAN, Karl Joosep 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 100m Freestyle 57.98 529
SABENIN, Igor 98 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Breaststroke 32.96 529

152. TIKERPUU, Frants 97 Keila Swimclub 100m Breaststroke 1:12.31 528
153. SUMEDOV, Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 800m Freestyle 9:19.42 527

PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Freestyle 25.88 527
155. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 400m Freestyle 4:32.59 526

UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Freestyle 2:06.30 526
LAANES, Mikk 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 50m Breaststroke 33.03 526

158. VABAORG, Kevin 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 400m Freestyle 4:32.84 524
159. MELKOV, Ivan 98 Spordiklubi energia 100m Breaststroke 1:12.61 521
160. MILASENKO, Ilja 97 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Breaststroke 33.16 520
161. LUHT, Karl Johann 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Backstroke 2:19.23 519
162. PAAT, Egert 86 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi100m Breaststroke 1:12.75 518

AKULENKO, Artur 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Backstroke 29.92 518
164. JEVDOKIMOV, Aleksandr 00 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 33.22 517

LAANES, Mikk 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Breaststroke 2:38.17 517
166. MATVEJEV, Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Medley 2:22.04 516

JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Freestyle 58.47 516
168. TIIDLA, Marko 91 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 50m Backstroke 29.99 515
169. SEPP, Silver 97 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Freestyle 26.13 512

LAANES, Mikk 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 100m Breaststroke 1:13.03 512
171. LANGEL, Marko-Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 800m Freestyle 9:25.50 511
172. SEPP, Silver 97 Paernu Linna Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:05.00 510

AEDMA, Andri 95 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 400m Freestyle 4:35.30 510
ZAHHARTSUK, Igor 98 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 26.17 510

175. KOOSER, Arthur 97 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Freestyle 26.18 509
PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 400m Medley 5:05.24 509

177. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2 800m Freestyle 9:26.34 508
HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 400m Freestyle 4:35.76 508

179. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Freestyle 26.21 507
180. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Freestyle 58.85 506
181. VOLODIN, Juri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Breaststroke 33.49 505

ROOSE, Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Breaststroke 1:13.38 505
183. VALDNER, Erik 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50m Backstroke 30.21 503
184. AKULENKO, Artur 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Medley 2:23.40 502
185. SEPP, Silver 97 Paernu Linna Spordikool 200m Freestyle 2:08.40 501
186. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Breaststroke 33.58 500

LUTSEVITS, Mark 92 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi100m Backstroke 1:05.43 500
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188. ARMULIK, Walter 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Freestyle 26.35 499
AKULENKO, Artur 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 100m Backstroke 1:05.47 499

190. MURAVJOV, Maksim 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Freestyle 59.21 497
GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2 200m Freestyle 2:08.71 497

192. MARANDI, Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Freestyle 26.41 496
193. LUTSEVITS, Mark 92 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Backstroke 30.41 494
194. KESKUELL, Kert Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 50m Backstroke 30.42 493

LAID, Kristjan 98 TOP Swimclub 50m Freestyle 26.46 493
196. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2 200m Backstroke 2:21.71 492
197. PAAT, Egert 86 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Breaststroke 33.80 491
198. VABAORG, Kevin 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Freestyle 2:09.32 490

KESKUELL, Kert Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Backstroke 2:21.92 490
200. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Freestyle 59.51 489

MEIER, Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Backstroke 30.51 489
202. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2 400m Freestyle 4:39.44 488

SOROKIN, Robin Alexander 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Freestyle 59.58 488
PLATOV, Erik 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 100m Breaststroke 1:14.25 488
PANCHENKO-PROKOPIEV, Gleb 99 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Butterfly 1:03.26 488
UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 400m Freestyle 4:39.45 488

207. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2 200m Freestyle 2:09.64 487
208. PAAT, Egert 86 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Medley 2:24.94 486

TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi100m Backstroke 1:06.06 486
MANDEL, Mart 93 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Butterfly 2:21.82 486

211. ALLAS, Kristjan 99 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Butterfly 28.54 485
212. MEIER, Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Backstroke 1:06.14 484
213. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Freestyle 59.75 483

LAHERAND, Kristian Alex 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 100m Breaststroke 1:14.46 483
215. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOP Swimclub2 100m Breaststroke 1:14.55 482

MARIN, Dmitri 01 Argo Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 59.79 482
217. ARMULIK, Walter 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Backstroke 30.67 481

GELLER, Mark 99 TOP Swimclub2 100m Freestyle 59.85 481
GELLER, Mark 99 TOP Swimclub2 50m Butterfly 28.62 481
LANGEL, Marko-Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Backstroke 2:22.79 481

221. MILASENKO, Ilja 97 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Butterfly 28.63 480
KISLENKOV, Lev 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 50m Freestyle 26.69 480

223. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 400m Medley 5:11.63 479
PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Backstroke 30.72 479
TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Backstroke 30.72 479
UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Backstroke 1:06.36 479

227. SOLODOVNIK, Kirill 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Butterfly 1:03.71 478
228. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Freestyle 26.78 476

GELLER, Mark 99 TOP Swimclub2 50m Freestyle 26.77 476
SEPP, Silver 97 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Backstroke 30.77 476
JEVDOKIMOV, Aleksandr 00 Argo Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:14.83 476

232. KESKUELL, Kert Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 100m Backstroke 1:06.54 475
233. JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Freestyle 26.81 474

SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Freestyle 1:00.14 474
KADARIK, Kaarel Jaan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 100m Breaststroke 1:14.97 474
KADARIK, Kaarel Jaan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 50m Breaststroke 34.20 474
PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 200m Breaststroke 2:42.86 474

238. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 100m Freestyle 1:00.19 473
239. LAHERAND, Kristian Alex 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 800m Freestyle 9:40.59 472
240. AKULENKO, Artur 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Backstroke 2:23.80 471

PLATOV, Erik 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 200m Breaststroke 2:43.19 471
PAULSON, Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Butterfly 28.81 471
BORZOV, Nikolai 99 Argo Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:00.27 471
AEAEREMAA, Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Freestyle 26.86 471

245. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Freestyle 26.89 470
EINMAN, Karl Joosep 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 50m Freestyle 26.88 470

247. KAPELIN, Aleksandr 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Backstroke 1:06.81 469
JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 400m Freestyle 4:43.12 469

249. VABAORG, Kevin 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Medley 2:26.89 467
EINMAN, Karl Joosep 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Freestyle 2:11.41 467
AKAVANTSEV, Maksim 98 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 200m Medley 2:26.91 467



Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34029 Registered to Kalevi Ujumiskool 6.03.2015 18:30 - Page 5

Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 5. - 6.3.2015

252. LAHERAND, Artur Thomas 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 100m Breaststroke 1:15.36 466
MARANDI, Markus 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 100m Butterfly 1:04.23 466

254. KESKUELL, Kert Taniel 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Medley 2:27.05 465
PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Freestyle 2:11.63 465
SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOP Swimclub2 200m Medley 2:27.06 465
VAINIKK, Raiko 98 Paernu Linna Spordikool 400m Freestyle 4:43.94 465

258. OBOLONIN, Artur 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Freestyle 1:00.57 464
VOLODIN, Juri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Butterfly 28.96 464
MEIER, Artur 98 Ujumisklubi Briis 200m Backstroke 2:24.50 464
VENTURINI, Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Freestyle 1:00.57 464

262. VABAORG, Kevin 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 400m Medley 5:15.15 463
TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Backstroke 2:24.61 463
JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 200m Freestyle 2:11.78 463
VAINIKK, Raiko 98 Paernu Linna Spordikool 800m Freestyle 9:44.37 463

266. SABENIN, Igor 98 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Breaststroke 1:15.62 462
AEAEREMAA, Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 200m Freestyle 2:11.89 462

268. PUKK, Georg 98 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 34.53 460
LAHERAND, Kristian Alex 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Breaststroke 2:44.49 460
ANDREJEV, Sebastian 01 Argo Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:00.76 460

271. SOROKIN, Robin Alexander 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Freestyle 27.10 459
MARIN, Dmitri 01 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.09 459

273. SOROKIN, Robin Alexander 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 400m Freestyle 4:45.52 457
TOLMATS, Martin 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Freestyle 1:00.89 457
MARIN, Dmitri 01 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 29.10 457

276. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 100m Freestyle 1:00.91 456
MARIN, Dmitri 01 Argo Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:12.49 456
KADARIK, Kaarel Jaan 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Breaststroke 2:44.99 456

279. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Butterfly 29.16 455
VAINIKK, Rando 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Freestyle 27.18 455
BORZOV, Nikolai 99 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.18 455

282. OBOLONIN, Artur 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 200m Freestyle 2:12.68 454
KARGIN, Adrian Alexander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 100m Freestyle 1:01.03 454
KARGIN, Adrian Alexander 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Butterfly 29.17 454

285. EINMAN, Karl Joosep 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 50m Butterfly 29.24 451
SOROKIN, Robin Alexander 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 200m Freestyle 2:12.93 451
ANDREJEV, Sebastian 01 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.25 451

288. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Freestyle 2:13.29 448
289. ROOSE, Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Butterfly 1:05.12 447
290. VAINIKK, Rando 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Butterfly 29.35 446

AEAEREMAA, Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 400m Freestyle 4:47.99 446
292. LAHERAND, Kristian Alex 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Backstroke 2:26.57 445

KOZLIK, Jueri 01 TOP Swimclub2 100m Freestyle 1:01.43 445
294. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOP Swimclub2 100m Butterfly 1:05.28 444
295. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOP Swimclub2 100m Breaststroke 1:16.68 443

AEAEREMAA, Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 800m Freestyle 9:52.99 443
297. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 50m Breaststroke 34.99 442
298. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Backstroke 31.58 441
299. VOLKOV, Sergei 01 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Butterfly 1:05.53 439

ROHTLA, Markus Hugo 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Freestyle 27.50 439
301. TAMMEMAEGI, Tambet 00 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.53 438

JEVDOKIMOV, Aleksandr 00 Argo Ujumisklubi 200m Breaststroke 2:47.17 438
303. UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Breaststroke 35.13 437

PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 200m Butterfly 2:26.86 437
305. VOLODIN, Juri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi100m Butterfly 1:05.68 436

PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi400m Freestyle 4:50.04 436
REEDE, Rasmus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 200m Backstroke 2:27.51 436
VAINIKK, Raiko 98 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Freestyle 27.56 436
VAINIKK, Rando 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 200m Medley 2:30.33 436
UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Breaststroke 1:17.08 436

311. KUETT, Kaspar 97 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:01.91 435
SIMSON, Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Freestyle 27.58 435

313. PLATOV, Erik 99 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50m Breaststroke 35.22 434
VELLEMAA, Simon 00 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Breaststroke 2:47.67 434

315. PAAT, Egert 86 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Breaststroke 2:47.87 433
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316. KUETT, Kaspar 97 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.64 432
TULIN, Lauri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Medley 2:30.75 432
KOZLIK, Jueri 01 TOP Swimclub2 50m Freestyle 27.65 432
LAANES, Mikk 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Backstroke 2:27.95 432

320. VELLEMAA, Simon 00 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Breaststroke 1:17.37 431
ROOSE, Robert 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Butterfly 2:27.53 431
PAULSON, Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Medley 2:30.82 431

323. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi800m Freestyle 9:58.70 430
324. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOP Swimclub2 200m Breaststroke 2:48.40 429
325. KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 100m Butterfly 1:06.08 428

PAULSON, Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Freestyle 1:02.20 428
327. VIIRPUU, Jan Joonas 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 200m Backstroke 2:28.57 427
328. KESKSAAR, Sander 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Butterfly 29.80 426

VENTURINI, Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Freestyle 27.77 426
SETKIN, Artur 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 100m Freestyle 1:02.34 426

331. LAHERAND, Artur Thomas 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 100m Backstroke 1:09.06 425
SIMSON, Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Breaststroke 35.45 425

333. ROHTLA, Markus Hugo 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Freestyle 1:02.43 424
REEDE, Rasmus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Backstroke 31.99 424

335. VAINIKK, Raiko 98 Paernu Linna Spordikool 200m Backstroke 2:29.05 423
336. VELLEMAA, Simon 00 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Medley 2:31.87 422

TAMMER, Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Breaststroke 35.54 422
338. OBOLONIN, Artur 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Freestyle 27.89 421

SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Backstroke 1:09.25 421
BORZOV, Nikolai 99 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 29.92 421

341. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 50m Freestyle 27.92 420
LAHERAND, Artur Thomas 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Backstroke 2:29.41 420
ALLAS, Kristjan 99 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Freestyle 27.90 420

344. KOOSER, Bo Aaron 00 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Freestyle 27.94 419
ADAMSON, Kristjan 00 Spordiklubi Shark 400m Freestyle 4:53.90 419
TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Backstroke 1:09.41 419
TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Freestyle 1:02.68 419

348. SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Backstroke 32.14 418
ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Breaststroke 35.65 418

350. VEST, Rene Ron 00 Spa Viimsi Tervis 100m Breaststroke 1:18.23 417
JOEORG, Ian Adrian 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 200m Freestyle 2:16.48 417
GELLER, Mark 99 TOP Swimclub2 100m Breaststroke 1:18.24 417
TAMMER, Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Breaststroke 1:18.23 417

354. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Butterfly 2:29.32 416
ADAMSON, Kristjan 00 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Freestyle 2:16.56 416
ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Breaststroke 1:18.26 416

357. LAHERAND, Artur Thomas 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Breaststroke 2:50.22 415
KOOSER, Bo Aaron 00 Spa Viimsi Tervis 100m Freestyle 1:02.85 415
ZAJETS, Maxim 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Butterfly 30.05 415

360. MILK, Markus 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Backstroke 32.25 414
TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Backstroke 32.25 414

362. ANDREJEV, Sebastian 01 Argo Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:16.99 412
363. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 100m Breaststroke 1:18.59 411
364. TAMMEMAEGI, Tambet 00 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:03.13 410

SALOMON, Georg 02 Spordiklubi Shark 400m Freestyle 4:56.14 410
366. REEDE, Rasmus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Backstroke 1:09.92 409

TOLMATS, Martin 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Freestyle 28.16 409
368. PAULSON, Ergo 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Butterfly 1:07.17 408

TOLMATS, Martin 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Freestyle 2:17.51 408
SETKIN, Artur 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 50m Breaststroke 35.93 408

371. PILL, Kairo 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 50m Freestyle 28.21 407
372. TAMM, Johan 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Backstroke 2:31.06 406
373. ALLAS, Kristjan 99 Spa Viimsi Tervis 100m Butterfly 1:07.36 404
374. SIMSON, Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Freestyle 1:03.49 403

PILL, Kairo 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 50m Breaststroke 36.10 403
376. OBOLONIN, Artur 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 400m Freestyle 4:58.12 402

SOODLA, Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 50m Breaststroke 36.12 402
VEST, Rene Ron 00 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Breaststroke 36.12 402
SIMSON, Andreas 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Breaststroke 1:19.17 402
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380. ADAMSON, Kristjan 00 Spordiklubi Shark 800m Freestyle 10:13.08 401
381. JOEORG, Ian Adrian 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Freestyle 28.40 399

KOZLIK, Jueri 01 TOP Swimclub2 50m Backstroke 32.65 399
383. KESKSAAR, Sander 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 200m Medley 2:35.10 397

ADAMSON, Kristjan 00 Spordiklubi Shark 400m Medley 5:31.64 397
UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Breaststroke 2:52.67 397

386. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 400m Freestyle 4:59.79 395
387. KOPLIMAA, Ragnar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Breaststroke 36.35 394
388. VEST, Rene Ron 00 Spa Viimsi Tervis 200m Breaststroke 2:53.38 393

ARGE, Andres 01 TOP Swimclub2 50m Freestyle 28.53 393
390. SOODLA, Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 100m Breaststroke 1:19.87 392

AMOSENKOV, Aleksander 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Butterfly 30.63 392
REEDE, Rasmus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Freestyle 28.56 392

393. KOPLIMAA, Ragnar 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 100m Breaststroke 1:19.90 391
394. KUETT, Kaspar 97 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 400m Freestyle 5:00.96 390

VENTURINI, Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Freestyle 2:19.52 390
396. VELLEMAA, Simon 00 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Backstroke 2:33.30 389
397. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Breaststroke 2:54.00 388
398. ARGE, Andres 01 TOP Swimclub2 100m Freestyle 1:04.34 387
399. ROOSE, Rudolf 97 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Breaststroke 2:54.35 386

ZAJETS, Maxim 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Freestyle 28.70 386
401. KUETT, Kaspar 97 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:20.11 385

REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 800m Freestyle 10:21.08 385
ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Freestyle 1:04.45 385

404. VAINIKK, Rando 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 100m Butterfly 1:08.58 383
405. SALOMON, Georg 02 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Freestyle 2:20.57 382

TAMMER, Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Breaststroke 2:55.00 382
ARGE, Andres 01 TOP Swimclub2 200m Freestyle 2:20.50 382

408. SOODLA, Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Breaststroke 2:55.20 380
409. VOLODIN, Juri 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Butterfly 2:34.32 377

AMOSENKOV, Aleksander 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi400m Medley 5:37.27 377
411. PUKK, Georg 98 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:21.02 375

PILL, Kairo 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 100m Breaststroke 1:21.01 375
413. SOODLA, Enrice Mario 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Medley 2:39.01 368

UEHTIGI, Markus 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Butterfly 31.30 368
415. KOOSER, Bo Aaron 00 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Butterfly 31.48 361
416. PILL, Kairo 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Breaststroke 2:58.54 360
417. PUKK, Georg 98 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 200m Medley 2:40.32 359
418. VEST, Rene Ron 00 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Freestyle 29.44 358
419. AMOSENKOV, Aleksander 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi100m Butterfly 1:10.22 357
420. KAESPER, Janek 99 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 50m Freestyle 29.50 356
421. KESKSAAR, Sander 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Butterfly 1:10.32 355
422. KROLOV, Mattias Kaspar 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Freestyle 29.59 352

SETKIN, Artur 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:22.76 352
424. AVDEJEV, Kirill 00 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Freestyle 29.66 350
425. KOOSER, Arthur 97 Spa Viimsi Tervis 800m Freestyle 10:41.75 349

SETKIN, Artur 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 100m Butterfly 1:10.74 349
427. ROHTLA, Markus Hugo 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Backstroke 1:13.80 348
428. REINLO, Karl Marten 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 400m Medley 5:46.98 347

TOLMATS, Martin 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Backstroke 34.20 347
430. SALOMON, Georg 02 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Butterfly 2:38.88 345
431. SANDRIGAILO, Aleksander 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Backstroke 2:39.79 343
432. KROLOV, Mattias Kaspar 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 200m Freestyle 2:25.81 342
433. SALOMON, Georg 02 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Medley 2:43.15 341

ARM, Markus 01 Sharkl spordiklubi II 50m Breaststroke 38.15 341
435. ALLAS, Kristjan 99 Spa Viimsi Tervis 200m Butterfly 2:40.16 337
436. KAESPER, Janek 99 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:07.43 336

KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 200m Butterfly 2:40.30 336
438. TRETJAKOV, Daniil 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Medley 2:43.99 335
439. KOOSER, Bo Aaron 00 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Backstroke 34.74 331
440. VENTURINI, Rene 01 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Backstroke 1:15.10 330

KIBIN, Aleks 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 200m Medley 2:44.92 330
442. KIBIN, Aleks 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Breaststroke 38.80 324
443. KAESPER, Janek 99 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 50m Butterfly 32.71 322
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KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 100m Backstroke 1:15.71 322
KLEINSON, Oskar 00 Keila Swimclub 200m Backstroke 2:43.16 322

446. SVATSKI, Danila 00 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 30.52 321
JAHILO, Jaan Markus 01 Sharkl spordiklubi II 50m Freestyle 30.52 321

448. TAMMER, Andres Aleksander 00 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Butterfly 32.78 320
449. AVDEJEV, Kirill 00 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Butterfly 32.85 318
450. ARM, Markus 01 Sharkl spordiklubi II 50m Freestyle 30.70 315
451. AVDEJEV, Kirill 00 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 200m Freestyle 2:30.25 312
452. SVATSKI, Danila 00 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 33.15 309
453. KROLOV, Mattias Kaspar 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 400m Freestyle 5:25.75 308
454. KOSTIN, Mark 99 TOP Swimclub2 200m Backstroke 2:45.76 307
455. ARNDT, Kristofer 02 Sharkl spordiklubi II 50m Breaststroke 39.59 305
456. KIBIN, Aleks 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Breaststroke 1:26.90 304
457. ROOSIMAA, Aleksander 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Backstroke 35.79 303
458. JAHILO, Jaan Markus 01 Sharkl spordiklubi II 50m Butterfly 33.66 295
459. KOZLIK, Jueri 01 TOP Swimclub2 200m Backstroke 2:49.63 287
460. ARM, Markus 01 Sharkl spordiklubi II 100m Backstroke 1:19.07 283
461. ARNDT, Kristofer 02 Sharkl spordiklubi II 50m Freestyle 31.96 280

ARNDT, Kristofer 02 Sharkl spordiklubi II 50m Backstroke 36.74 280
463. AMOSENKOV, Aleksander 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Butterfly 2:53.95 263

ARM, Markus 01 Sharkl spordiklubi II 100m Breaststroke 1:31.15 263
465. FADEJEV, Artjom 00 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 50m Freestyle 33.29 247
466. AVDEJEV, Kirill 00 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Butterfly 1:20.50 237
467. ARNDT, Kristofer 02 Sharkl spordiklubi II 100m Backstroke 1:24.01 236

Women

1. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Breaststroke 32.38 754
2. SEPP, Sigrid 98 TOP Swimclub 100m Backstroke 1:03.94 751
3. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 100m Breaststroke 1:10.92 747
4. GROSSMANN, Tess 94 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 50m Freestyle 26.39 727
5. SEPP, Sigrid 98 TOP Swimclub 50m Backstroke 30.11 725
6. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOP Swimclub 50m Breaststroke 33.02 711
7. GROSSMANN, Tess 94 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 50m Butterfly 28.14 707
8. STEPANENKO, Anita 96 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Butterfly 28.22 701
9. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 200m Medley 2:22.69 691

10. GROSSMANN, Tess 94 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 100m Freestyle 58.93 689
11. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 200m Breaststroke 2:37.99 682
12. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOP Swimclub 50m Backstroke 30.83 676
13. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOP Swimclub 200m Medley 2:25.28 654
14. STEPANENKO, Anita 96 Argo Ujumisklubi 100m Butterfly 1:04.52 653
15. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOP Swimclub 100m Breaststroke 1:14.18 652
16. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOP Swimclub 50m Butterfly 28.92 651
17. ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 100m Freestyle 1:00.11 650

GROSSMANN, Tess 94 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Freestyle 2:10.40 650
19. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOP Swimclub 100m Butterfly 1:04.65 649
20. SEPP, Sigrid 98 TOP Swimclub 200m Backstroke 2:23.34 648
21. ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Freestyle 2:10.61 647
22. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOP Swimclub 400m Medley 5:11.02 642
23. STEPANENKO, Anita 96 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 27.55 639
24. ZAITSEVA, Katrin 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Butterfly 29.11 638
25. STEPANENKO, Anita 96 Argo Ujumisklubi 200m Freestyle 2:11.88 628
26. ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Medley 2:27.73 622
27. KUUSK, Carmen Sandra 00 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Breaststroke 34.68 614
28. GARSHINA, Arina 96 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Freestyle 28.14 599
29. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim club 50m Breaststroke 35.01 597
30. ZAITSEVA, Katrin 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 100m Butterfly 1:06.53 595
31. ZAITSEVA, Katrin 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 400m Medley 5:19.25 594
32. SEPP, Sigrid 98 TOP Swimclub 200m Medley 2:30.48 589

MAELL, Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 50m Backstroke 32.28 589
34. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Freestyle 28.31 588
35. GARSHINA, Arina 96 Paernu Linna Spordikool 100m Freestyle 1:02.17 587
36. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 35.25 584

ALNEK, Kertu Ly 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 400m Medley 5:20.99 584
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MAELL, Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Backstroke 2:28.40 584
39. MAELL, Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 100m Backstroke 1:09.59 582
40. TASANE, Saskia Miina 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Butterfly 30.05 580

PRAKS, Riin 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Freestyle 28.44 580
42. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 100m Butterfly 1:07.14 579
43. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOP Swimclub 50m Freestyle 28.48 578
44. TOLMATS, Laura 94 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 50m Butterfly 30.17 573
45. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Medley 2:31.90 572
46. PENJAM, Eva-Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 50m Backstroke 32.63 570
47. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 800m Freestyle 9:56.02 568
48. SAAR, Meribel 00 TOP Swimclub 800m Freestyle 9:56.36 567

VERTJAGINA, Ekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 100m Breaststroke 1:17.73 567
50. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50m Backstroke 32.70 566
51. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 400m Freestyle 4:49.16 565
52. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Freestyle 28.72 564
53. VERTJAGINA, Ekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Breaststroke 2:48.48 562
54. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOP Swimclub 50m Freestyle 28.77 561
55. HALLIK, Anette 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 800m Freestyle 9:59.05 560

HALLIK, Anette 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Freestyle 2:17.02 560
57. KERSA, Karleen 96 TOP Swimclub 200m Breaststroke 2:48.82 559
58. MAIDE, Ilona 01 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Butterfly 30.44 558
59. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOP Swimclub 100m Freestyle 1:03.46 552
60. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Freestyle 28.93 551
61. PENJAM, Eva-Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 100m Backstroke 1:10.96 549
62. PASLANE, Diana 96 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:03.60 548
63. GRAF, Carolina Gamilla 95 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Medley 2:34.30 546
64. MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOP Swimclub 50m Butterfly 30.69 545

TOLMATS, Laura 94 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 400m Freestyle 4:52.77 545
66. MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOP Swimclub 100m Backstroke 1:11.21 543

SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOP Swimclub 200m Freestyle 2:18.41 543
68. SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOP Swimclub 400m Freestyle 4:53.18 542
69. GRITSKEVICH, Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant1 50m Breaststroke 36.28 536

GRAF, Carolina Gamilla 95 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Backstroke 2:32.71 536
MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOP Swimclub 50m Backstroke 33.30 536
TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Freestyle 29.21 536

73. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:19.41 532
HALLIK, Anette 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 400m Medley 5:31.15 532
SALUMAA, Mai Riin 00 TOP Swimclub 100m Backstroke 1:11.70 532

76. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim club 100m Breaststroke 1:19.56 529
77. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOP Swimclub 400m Freestyle 4:55.98 527

SAAR, Meribel 00 TOP Swimclub 200m Freestyle 2:19.83 527
CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 400m Medley 5:32.18 527
GARSHINA, Arina 96 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 36.49 527
VERTJAGINA, Ekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 50m Breaststroke 36.48 527

82. GRAF, Carolina Gamilla 95 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi100m Backstroke 1:12.04 525
CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Freestyle 1:04.54 525

84. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Breaststroke 36.56 524
SAAR, Meribel 00 TOP Swimclub 400m Freestyle 4:56.53 524
PAK, Heleene 99 Keila Swimclub 100m Breaststroke 1:19.79 524

87. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 100m Backstroke 1:12.22 521
88. KUUSK, Carmen Sandra 00 Spordiklubi Garant1 100m Breaststroke 1:20.02 520
89. SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 TOP Swimclub2 50m Butterfly 31.19 519
90. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 200m Breaststroke 2:53.35 516

PALM, Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Freestyle 29.57 516
92. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 50m Freestyle 29.59 515

GRAF, Carolina Gamilla 95 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Backstroke 33.75 515
94. PAJU, Katrin 01 Orca Swim club 200m Breaststroke 2:53.59 514

MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOP Swimclub 200m Freestyle 2:20.97 514
VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Backstroke 33.78 514

97. JAAMUL, Kristina Maria 00 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 200m Breaststroke 2:53.79 512
98. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOP Swimclub 400m Freestyle 4:59.05 511
99. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOP Swimclub 800m Freestyle 10:17.85 510

100. PASLANE, Diana 96 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:21.43 509
TASANE, Saskia Miina 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 400m Medley 5:36.17 509
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102. GRITSKEVICH, Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant1 200m Breaststroke 2:54.30 508
KUETT, Kelly 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 400m Freestyle 4:59.56 508

104. ROHTLA, Helen 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 50m Freestyle 29.76 506
SAAR, Meribel 00 TOP Swimclub 100m Freestyle 1:05.33 506
LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 800m Freestyle 10:19.37 506

107. PASLANE, Diana 96 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 400m Medley 5:36.94 505
KUUSK, Carmen Sandra 00 Spordiklubi Garant1 200m Breaststroke 2:54.60 505

109. SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 TOP Swimclub2 200m Backstroke 2:35.84 504
LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Freestyle 2:21.92 504

111. UUSKUELA, Emma 02 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Freestyle 1:05.44 503
112. KUETT, Kristi 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 50m Freestyle 29.84 502

PULLISAAR, Meril 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Breaststroke 37.09 502
114. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 50m Butterfly 31.55 501

AZJAVA, Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 200m Medley 2:38.76 501
GARSHINA, Arina 96 Paernu Linna Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:21.01 501

117. JAASKA, Kristina 00 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Breaststroke 37.14 500
LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 100m Freestyle 1:05.58 500
SNUROVA, Julia 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 400m Freestyle 5:01.28 500

120. GRITSKEVICH, Galina 99 Spordiklubi Garant1 100m Breaststroke 1:21.17 498
MARTINSON, Marie Elisabeth 00 Keila Swimclub 50m Freestyle 29.93 498
PAK, Heleene 99 Keila Swimclub 200m Medley 2:39.10 498
POLLISINSKI, Kirke 00 Spordiklubi Shark 400m Medley 5:38.63 498

124. ZAITSEVA, Katrin 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 200m Butterfly 2:33.68 497
OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 100m Backstroke 1:13.35 497
TUEUER, Reelika 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 800m Freestyle 10:23.36 497

127. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 37.23 496
128. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:21.33 495

SNUROVA, Julia 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 800m Freestyle 10:23.90 495
OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Backstroke 2:36.82 495

131. KUETT, Kelly 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 800m Freestyle 10:24.49 494
KUETT, Kristi 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 50m Breaststroke 37.29 494

133. KUETT, Kelly 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Freestyle 2:23.00 493
OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 50m Backstroke 34.25 493

135. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 100m Freestyle 1:06.00 491
136. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOP Swimclub 400m Medley 5:40.40 490
137. DANILOV, Margaret 99 Keila Swimclub 100m Freestyle 1:06.06 489
138. OKS, Eva Liisa 99 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 30.14 488

PENJAM, Eva-Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 50m Butterfly 31.83 488
140. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:21.79 487

TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 200m Medley 2:40.34 487
VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 200m Medley 2:40.30 487

143. POLLISINSKI, Kirke 00 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Medley 2:40.62 484
144. JAASKA, Kristina 00 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi100m Breaststroke 1:21.96 483

UUSKUELA, Emma 02 Spordiklubi Shark 400m Medley 5:41.96 483
146. VERTJAGINA, Ekaterina 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Medley 2:40.89 482
147. PALM, Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Backstroke 34.52 481

PAK, Heleene 99 Keila Swimclub 200m Breaststroke 2:57.51 481
TUEUER, Reelika 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 50m Freestyle 30.28 481

150. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 50m Breaststroke 37.63 480
TOLMATS, Laura 94 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Freestyle 2:24.22 480

152. TASANE, Saskia Miina 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 100m Butterfly 1:11.56 478
153. ROHTLA, Helen 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 100m Freestyle 1:06.76 474

VARVAS, Laura-Lotte 01 TOP Swimclub2 100m Freestyle 1:06.76 474
155. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 50m Freestyle 30.49 471
156. MAANURM, Sandra 01 TOP Swimclub 200m Backstroke 2:39.67 469

VIIDAS, Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 200m Freestyle 2:25.35 469
158. LINT, Laurika 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 400m Freestyle 5:07.85 468

SNUROVA, Julia 96 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 200m Freestyle 2:25.45 468
160. PAK, Heleene 99 Keila Swimclub 400m Medley 5:45.75 467
161. SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 TOP Swimclub2 100m Backstroke 1:14.95 466

PALM, Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Freestyle 1:07.16 466
163. PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 50m Breaststroke 38.04 465

VIIDAS, Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 400m Freestyle 5:08.67 465
165. KUETT, Kristi 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 100m Breaststroke 1:23.08 464
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SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 50m Backstroke 34.95 464
TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 50m Backstroke 34.94 464

168. SIIMAR, Reeli-Marta 00 TOP Swimclub2 50m Butterfly 32.39 463
169. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim club 50m Backstroke 34.98 462

HALLIK, Anette 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Breaststroke 2:59.83 462
SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 400m Freestyle 5:09.15 462
POLLISINSKI, Kirke 00 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Butterfly 2:37.48 462

173. VIIDAS, Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 800m Freestyle 10:39.01 461
174. HAUG, Mariel Mia 00 Orca Swim club 50m Freestyle 30.74 460
175. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 200m Breaststroke 3:00.26 459

PULLISAAR, Meril 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 50m Butterfly 32.50 459
TOLMATS, Laura 94 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 800m Freestyle 10:40.22 459

178. AZJAVA, Angelina 00 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 200m Backstroke 2:40.93 458
179. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 100m Freestyle 1:07.60 457
180. PALM, Mariliis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 200m Freestyle 2:26.69 456

MISSIK, Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Butterfly 32.57 456
182. VIIDAS, Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 200m Backstroke 2:41.25 455

PRAKS, Riin 96 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 50m Breaststroke 38.32 455
184. KAUL, Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 400m Freestyle 5:11.11 454
185. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim club 50m Butterfly 32.63 453

ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Breaststroke 1:23.76 453
187. KAUL, Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Backstroke 2:41.54 452
188. POLLISINSKI, Kirke 00 Spordiklubi Shark 400m Freestyle 5:11.65 451
189. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 800m Freestyle 10:44.21 450

PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 400m Medley 5:50.16 450
KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 50m Backstroke 35.31 450
ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 50m Breaststroke 38.45 450

193. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Backstroke 1:15.91 448
TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Backstroke 1:15.93 448
TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Freestyle 1:08.05 448
KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 200m Backstroke 2:42.11 448
KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Breaststroke 38.51 448
MALAHHOVSKAJA, Kristina 00 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 31.00 448

199. DANILOV, Margaret 99 Keila Swimclub 800m Freestyle 10:45.68 447
200. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 50m Freestyle 31.04 446

HAUG, Mariel Mia 00 Orca Swim club 100m Freestyle 1:08.14 446
202. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Freestyle 2:27.95 445

DANILOV, Margaret 99 Keila Swimclub 200m Freestyle 2:27.92 445
UUSKUELA, Emma 02 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Breaststroke 1:24.25 445

205. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Freestyle 31.10 444
KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Breaststroke 1:24.32 444
JOGI, Emma 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 38.64 444

208. JAASKA, Kristina 00 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Breaststroke 3:02.41 443
LEBEDEVA, Kristina 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Freestyle 2:28.13 443

210. SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 100m Backstroke 1:16.32 441
211. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 100m Backstroke 1:16.40 440
212. TASANE, Saskia Miina 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Butterfly 2:40.33 438

KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 200m Breaststroke 3:03.17 438
PENJAM, Eva-Lotta 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 100m Butterfly 1:13.69 438

215. PULLISAAR, Meril 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 200m Medley 2:46.19 437
DANILOV, Margaret 99 Keila Swimclub 400m Freestyle 5:15.00 437

217. LAURSON, Kaetlin 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi100m Freestyle 1:08.71 435
218. KAARE, Kertu 02 Orca Swim club 100m Backstroke 1:16.76 434

VARVAS, Laura-Lotte 01 TOP Swimclub2 200m Freestyle 2:29.11 434
VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Butterfly 33.11 434

221. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 50m Backstroke 35.77 432
TREIMAN, Grete Anette 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 200m Backstroke 2:44.06 432
NURK, Lisanne 01 Keila Swimclub 100m Freestyle 1:08.86 432

224. KUETT, Kristi 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Breaststroke 3:04.16 431
RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 400m Freestyle 5:16.41 431
ANDLA, Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 800m Freestyle 10:53.64 431
PAERISMAA, Anett 99 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Breaststroke 1:25.19 431
SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 TOP Swimclub2 100m Butterfly 1:14.10 431
SIIMAR, Reeli-Marta 00 TOP Swimclub2 400m Medley 5:55.13 431
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230. SAABAS, Mariann 00 TOP Swimclub2 50m Backstroke 35.85 430
231. MARIPUU, Brita Maria 01 TOP Swimclub 200m Backstroke 2:44.41 429
232. KUZNETSOVA, Sophia 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2 200m Medley 2:47.54 426
233. OKS, Eva Liisa 99 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 100m Freestyle 1:09.22 425
234. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 100m Freestyle 1:09.30 424
235. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Backstroke 36.07 422
236. HAUG, Mariel Mia 00 Orca Swim club 50m Butterfly 33.44 421
237. LAURSON, Kaetlin 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi400m Freestyle 5:19.14 420

ANDLA, Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 400m Medley 5:58.30 420
JOGI, Emma 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:25.87 420

240. ERS, Kaisi 01 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 50m Butterfly 33.49 419
MUIDRE, Maige 00 Keila Swimclub 100m Freestyle 1:09.58 419

242. TUEUER, Reelika 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 50m Butterfly 33.52 418
243. NURK, Lisanne 01 Keila Swimclub 200m Freestyle 2:31.17 417

KISSELJOVA, Aleksandra 99 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Backstroke 36.21 417
245. KUKK, Hanna-Maria 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Freestyle 2:31.23 416

TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 400m Medley 5:59.56 416
PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Backstroke 36.23 416

248. KUETT, Kelly 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 200m Backstroke 2:46.24 415
249. SIIMAR, Reeli-Marta 00 TOP Swimclub2 100m Butterfly 1:15.11 414
250. SAVILA, Gerli 00 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Freestyle 2:31.81 412
251. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 200m Breaststroke 3:06.96 411

ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Breaststroke 3:07.05 411
253. KUZNETSOVA, Sophia 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2 200m Breaststroke 3:07.12 410

VARVAS, Laura-Lotte 01 TOP Swimclub2 800m Freestyle 11:04.24 410
255. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Freestyle 1:10.13 409

UUSKUELA, Emma 02 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Backstroke 1:18.27 409
257. PASLANE, Diana 96 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 200m Butterfly 2:44.20 408

OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Medley 2:49.95 408
259. LEBEDEVA, Kristina 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi800m Freestyle 11:06.57 406

VARVAS, Laura-Lotte 01 TOP Swimclub2 400m Freestyle 5:22.95 406
261. KUZNETSOVA, Sophia 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2 100m Breaststroke 1:26.98 404

LEBEDEVA, Kristina 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi400m Freestyle 5:23.24 404
MALAHHOVSKAJA, Kristina 00 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 39.86 404

264. PAERN, Brigitte 04 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 50m Freestyle 32.12 403
SAVILA, Gerli 00 Spordiklubi Shark 400m Freestyle 5:23.59 403

266. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 100m Backstroke 1:18.73 402
NURK, Lisanne 01 Keila Swimclub 400m Freestyle 5:23.99 402

268. ROHTLA, Helen 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 50m Butterfly 33.97 401
LAURSON, Kaetlin 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi50m Butterfly 33.97 401
SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 200m Backstroke 2:48.11 401

271. PENTER, Kirke 01 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 50m Breaststroke 40.00 400
JOGI, Emma 00 Paernu Linna Spordikool 200m Breaststroke 3:08.66 400

273. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 100m Freestyle 1:10.72 399
KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Freestyle 32.22 399
SAABAS, Mariann 00 TOP Swimclub2 50m Butterfly 34.03 399

276. PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Backstroke 1:18.95 398
277. KUZNETSOVA, Sophia 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Breaststroke 40.10 397

KUKK, Hanna-Maria 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 400m Freestyle 5:25.16 397
RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 Spa Viimsi Tervis 400m Medley 6:04.95 397

280. NURK, Lisanne 01 Keila Swimclub 800m Freestyle 11:12.05 396
281. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 100m Backstroke 1:19.20 395
282. TUEUER, Reelika 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 100m Butterfly 1:16.35 394
283. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Freestyle 2:34.33 392
284. MEIER, Helen 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 50m Butterfly 34.37 388
285. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2 200m Freestyle 2:35.10 386

SAVILA, Gerli 00 Spordiklubi Shark 800m Freestyle 11:18.20 386
KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 50m Freestyle 32.57 386

288. HEINLO, Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Medley 2:53.39 385
SHUBINA, Svetlana 97 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Freestyle 1:11.54 385
PETROVA, Aleksandra 01 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Butterfly 34.44 385

291. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 50m Butterfly 34.48 384
292. JAOMAA, Janeli 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 50m Breaststroke 40.57 383

PROKOFJEVA, Jana 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 400m Freestyle 5:29.25 383
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294. ARNDT, Meril 02 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Backstroke 1:20.20 380
295. ROHTLA, Helen 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Medley 2:54.48 377
296. PAERN, Brigitte 04 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 50m Butterfly 34.73 376

SHUBINA, Svetlana 97 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 100m Breaststroke 1:29.13 376
SHUBINA, Svetlana 97 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Breaststroke 40.84 376
POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Spordiklubi Shark 400m Medley 6:11.69 376
KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Freestyle 1:12.10 376
PROKOFJEVA, Jana 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 100m Freestyle 1:12.14 376
MISSIK, Kelli Marie 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 100m Butterfly 1:17.55 376
REIN, Laura 00 Sharkl spordiklubi II 100m Freestyle 1:12.14 376

304. ANDLA, Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 200m Breaststroke 3:13.03 374
305. LEBEDEVA, Kristina 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Breaststroke 3:13.24 373
306. JAOMAA, Janeli 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 100m Breaststroke 1:29.41 372

PROKOFJEVA, Jana 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Freestyle 2:37.06 372
308. MUIDRE, Maige 00 Keila Swimclub 200m Freestyle 2:37.23 371
309. PENTER, Kirke 01 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:29.78 368

RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 50m Freestyle 33.10 368
REIN, Laura 00 Sharkl spordiklubi II 50m Freestyle 33.10 368

312. VALDMAA, Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Backstroke 2:53.23 367
313. PAERN, Brigitte 04 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 50m Backstroke 37.81 366
314. JAOMAA, Janeli 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 200m Breaststroke 3:14.65 365
315. SAVILA, Gerli 00 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Backstroke 2:53.63 364
316. NAZAROVA, Maria 00 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 200m Freestyle 2:38.40 362
317. MUIDRE, Maige 00 Keila Swimclub 200m Medley 2:57.19 360
318. JAOMAA, Janeli 99 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 400m Freestyle 5:37.04 357
319. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Spordiklubi Shark 400m Freestyle 5:40.17 347
320. SABLOVSKAJA, Kristina 01 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 50m Butterfly 35.69 346
321. MALAHHOVSKAJA, Kristina 00 Argo Ujumisklubi 100m Breaststroke 1:31.83 344
322. KAPELINA, Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2 50m Butterfly 35.83 342
323. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 50m Backstroke 38.70 341
324. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 100m Butterfly 1:20.26 339

SHUBINA, Svetlana 97 Sillamae ujumisklubi Kalev 50m Backstroke 38.79 339
326. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 200m Freestyle 2:42.49 336

LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Freestyle 2:42.38 336
328. JAASKA, Kristina 00 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi400m Medley 6:26.35 335

VIIK, Jette 02 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Medley 3:01.57 335
330. PROKOFJEVA, Jana 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 200m Medley 3:01.94 333

KAUL, Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool1 200m Butterfly 2:55.64 333
332. VIIK, Jette 02 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Freestyle 2:43.14 332
333. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Medley 3:02.87 328
334. ANDLA, Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 100m Butterfly 1:21.61 322
335. RAASMAN, Betti Nora 02 Keila Swimclub 100m Backstroke 1:24.87 321
336. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Linna Spordikool 50m Breaststroke 43.15 318
337. SIIMAR, Reeli-Marta 00 TOP Swimclub2 200m Butterfly 2:58.68 316

KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Breaststroke 1:34.45 316
339. LAIDRO, Margarita 04 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 50m Freestyle 35.22 305
340. VIIK, Jette 02 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Breaststroke 3:26.70 304
341. VIIK, Jette 02 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Backstroke 3:04.92 301
342. SAABAS, Mariann 00 TOP Swimclub2 100m Butterfly 1:23.67 299

REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Linna Spordikool 100m Breaststroke 1:36.22 299
344. REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Linna Spordikool 100m Backstroke 1:26.93 298

LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 400m Freestyle 5:57.73 298
346. SAABAS, Mariann 00 TOP Swimclub2 200m Butterfly 3:02.47 297

REBANE, Birgit 02 Paernu Linna Spordikool 200m Breaststroke 3:28.49 297
KISELJOVA, Polina 01 Argo Ujumisklubi 50m Freestyle 35.55 297

349. REIN, Laura 00 Sharkl spordiklubi II 50m Backstroke 40.61 295
350. PAERN, Brigitte 04 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 100m Butterfly 1:24.35 292
351. TSERNESOVA, Alina 01 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 50m Backstroke 40.94 288
352. KORNET, Diana 02 Spordiklubi Shark 100m Backstroke 1:28.37 284
353. TSERNESOVA, Alina 01 Kristjan Palusalu Sprodiklubi 50m Breaststroke 45.34 274
354. POLLISINSKI, Kaisa 02 Spordiklubi Shark 200m Butterfly 3:08.06 271
355. MUIDRE, Maige 00 Keila Swimclub 100m Butterfly 1:26.51 270
356. KUKK, Hanna-Maria 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 200m Butterfly 3:11.05 259
357. REIN, Laura 00 Sharkl spordiklubi II 50m Butterfly 39.84 249
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358. LAURSON, Kaetlin 99 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi200m Butterfly 3:19.60 227
359. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2 200m Butterfly 3:33.59 185


